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aeg

33.49
33.57
34.57
36.30
37.36
37.51
38.01
38.23
40.15
40.33
40.58
41.03
41.28
41.29
41.50
42.00
42.01
42.23
42.27
44.07
44.36
44.43
44.43
45.07
45.10
45.13
45.32
46.17
47.40
47.40
47.58
48.10
48.15
48.33
48.39
49.35
49.38
50.02
50.04
50.06
50.33
50.34
50.59
51.39
51.55
52.18
52.39
53.23
53.25
53.33
53.34
53.35
53.54
54.08
54.52
55.06

nimi

Elar Vulla
Andrus Lein
Mart Andresson
Ago Veilberg
Jaanus Undrest
Meelis Veilberg
Andres Sune
Ulvar Pavlov
Risto Polluste
Ants Einsalu
Riho Ment
Kaido Aasumets
Rando Riks
Karl-Gustav Nagel
Madis Sillamaa
Jaan Kiik
Kelly Nevolihhin
Alo Példmaa
Urmo Keskiila
Meelis Laanemets
Martin Himma
Ela Vulla
Mihkel Gull
Villu Kask
Marko Proover
Sulev Nommiste
Georg-Harald Nagel
Rainek Raudla
Evelyn Himma
Teet Fimberg
Erkki Sillamaa
Katrin Kukk
Helari Sirelpuu
Tdnis Klaasmagi
Margo Klaasméagi
Mario Maalmann
Tarmo Kaasik
Geidi Kruusmann
Koit Példmaa
Toomas Laimets
Riho Kasak
Ivi Loomets
Ivar Vaht
Andris Pent
Madis Pruul
Anneli Undrest
Jaan Toomingas
Triin Kivipdld
Rainer Zirnask
Sigrit Stoltsen
Ats Kruusamagi
Silver Sillamaa
Airi Plss
Timo Seppern
Terje Toomingas
Eerik Sillamaa

Kila / klubi

Saksi
Vinni
Alternatiivsed Jooksjad
Tamsalu
Napi
Tamsalu
Someru
Tamsalu
Kulina
V-Maarja
FB Jooksmine
Rajakila
SK Aaspere
SK Aaspere
Maari
Tallinn
Moora
Simuna
Simuna SK
Tapa
Tamsalu AO SUKL
Tapa
Rakke
SK Aaspere
Rahkla
Ulenurme
SK Aaspere
Rakvere
Tamsalu AO SUKL
Simuna
Maari
Tapa
Simuna SK
Laekvere
Laekvere
Tallinn
Avanduse
V-Maarja
Simuna
Tallinn
Rohu
V-Maarja
SK Aaspere
Hirla
Simuna
Napi/Eesti Posti SK
Saue
V-Maarja
Laglepesa OU
V-Maarja
Avanduse
Maari
V-Maarja
Karu
Stamina SK
Maari

klass

M3
M3
M2
M4
M3
M4
M4
M4
M2
M4
M4
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
N2
M2
M3
M3
M1
N2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M1
M3
N3
M3
M1
N3
M3
M2
M3
M2
M3
N2
M3
M4
M4
N3
M2
M1
M2
N2
M3
N2
M2
N2
M2
M2
N3
M1
N2
M1



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

55.16
55.32
56.31
57.07
57.29
58.02
1.00.08
1.00.36
1.00.37
1.00.43
1.00.58
1.01.37
1.01.37
1.01.38
1.02.41
1.02.58
1.04.15
1.04.54
1.04.55
1.06.05
1.06.12
1.06.32
1.06.33
1.06.34
1.07.15
1.07.40
1.08.18
1.08.35
1.08.36
1.08.40
1.09.13
1.09.20
1.09.47
1.09.54
.10.04
.10.04
.10.40
.16.02
.16.54
.17.04
1.18.20
1.21.46
1.23.19
1.23.20
1.24.44
1.25.12
1.25.18
1.27.33
1.27.34
1.27.38
1.37.14
1.38.23
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Karlis Karm
Janar Liivak
Kristel Plss
Siim Nommiste
Indrek Aksel
Kersti Pilt
Tanel Ojasaar
Tiina Larionov
Feliks Kruusaméagi
Dely Kroll
Tauno Ojasaar
Carol Otstavel
Maarika Bassova
Jarko Visnapuu
Signe Liblikmann
Karmen Urb
Birgit Tellinen
Tarvo Ramul
Steve Reest
Riivo Pruul
Ly Mitt
Rasmus Kaasik
Karin Koiv
Kristina Kaasik
Agne Valjaots
Hegle Alt
Tiia Luht
Signe Kivivare
Kristo Vares
Janek Léomets
Pille-Riin Meerits
Jonete Visnapuu
Liis Alliksoo
Raivo Pruul
Mona Seppern
Maris Nommiste
Egle Sults
Jaanika Treiman
Kristella Luht
Inna Lall
Evelyn Kala
Signe Kadastik
Karel Nommiste
Kalev Nommiste
Greete Ojasaar
Kati Rand
Kadri Rand
Kelly Maidla
Eleriin Kala
Martti Pruul
Karmen Loomets
Kristiina Luht

Simuna
Jeld-Wen
V-Maarja
Ulenurme
V-Maarja

Moora
Simuna
Rahkla

Padu
V-Maarja
Simuna SK

Sémeru
V-Maarja
V-Maarja

Tallinn

Sémeru

Orguse
Laekvere
Laekvere

Maari

Padu

Simuna

Simuna
Avanduse

Trismile/Tallinn

V-Maarja
Simuna
V-Maarja
V-Maarja
V-Maarja
Tartu
Simuna
Laekvere
Simuna
Karu
Simuna
Rakvere
Rakvere
Simuna
Avanduse
Laekvere
Jarva-Jaani
Simuna
Simuna
Maari
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rohu
Laekvere
ESPO
V-Maarja
Simuna

M2
M2
N2
M1
M3
N2
M1
N3
M4
N1

M3
N1

N3
M2
N2
N3
N3
M1
M1
M3
N2
M1
N1

N1

N2
N3
N3
N2
M3
M3
N2
N1

N1

M2
N1

N1

N2
N2
N1

N3
N1

N2
M1
M3
N1

N3
N2
N1

N1

M1
N1

N2



